INTEREST RATE AND CURRENCY DERIVATIVES

DERIVATIVES DAILY DETAILED TURNOVER REPORT
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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

All Bond Index

ALBI On 03/02/2022 Index Future Sell 1 0.00
ALBI On 03/02/2022 Index Future Buy 1 0.00
ALBI On 03/02/2022 Index Future Buy 1 0.00
ALBI On 03/02/2022 Index Future Sell 1 0.00
ALBI On 05/05/2022 Index Future Buy 1 0.00
ALBI On 05/05/2022 Index Future Sell 1 0.00
ALBI On 05/05/2022 Index Future Sell 1 0.00
ALBI On 05/05/2022 Index Future Buy 1 0.00
ALBI On 03/02/2022 Index Future Buy 18 0.00
ALBI On 03/02/2022 Index Future Sell 18 0.00
ALBI On 05/05/2022 Index Future Buy 18 0.00
ALBI On 05/05/2022 Index Future Sell 18 0.00
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Govi Total Return Index

GOVI On 03/02/2022
GOVI On 03/02/2022
GOVI On 03/02/2022
GOVI On 03/02/2022

12025 Bond Future

2025 On 05/05/2022
2025 On 05/05/2022

12038 Bond Future

2038 On 05/05/2022
2038 On 05/05/2022
2038 On 03/02/2022
2038 On 03/02/2022
2038 On 03/02/2022
2038 On 03/02/2022
2038 On 05/05/2022
2038 On 05/05/2022
2038 On 05/05/2022
2038 On 05/05/2022

12050 Bond Future

2050 On 03/02/2022
2050 On 03/02/2022
2050 On 03/02/2022
2050 On 03/02/2022
2050 On 05/05/2022
2050 On 05/05/2022
2050 On 05/05/2022
2050 On 05/05/2022

R186 Bond Future

R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022

Govi
GovlI
Govi
GovI

Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

(o]

49
49
73
73
73
73
73
73
73
73

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

© O b~

24
24

49
70
70

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 03/02/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022
R186 On 05/05/2022

R197 Bond Future

R197 On 03/02/2022
R197 On 03/02/2022
R197 On 03/02/2022
R197 On 03/02/2022
R197 On 05/05/2022
R197 On 05/05/2022
R197 On 05/05/2022
R197 On 05/05/2022

R2030 Bond Future

2030 On 03/02/2022
2030 On 03/02/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

9.65
9.65

Put
Put

Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

72

72

75

75

96

96
124
124
148
148
417
417
1,021
1,021
1,275
1,275

42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42

~N N~

1

17
17
26
26
31
31

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 03/02/2022
2030 On 03/02/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 03/02/2022
2030 On 03/02/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 03/02/2022
2030 On 03/02/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 03/02/2022
2030 On 03/02/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

9.60
9.60

9.15
9.15

9.65
9.65
9.60
9.60

9.65
9.65
9.60
9.60

Put
Put

Call
Call

Put
Put
Put
Put

Put
Put
Put
Put

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell

31
31
35
35
39
39
43
43
46
46
47
47
51
51
51
51
56
56
57
57
58
58
59
59
65
65
65
65
70
70
78
78
81
81
81
81
82
82
87
87
87
87
89
89
89

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 89 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 94 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 94 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.15 Call Buy 98 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.15 Call Sell 98 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 102 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 102 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.65 Put Sell 110 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.65 Put Buy 110 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.60 Put Sell 110 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.60 Put Buy 110 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 116 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 116 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 116 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 116 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.15 Call Buy 121 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.15 Call Sell 121 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 130 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 130 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 137 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 137 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.65 Put Sell 151 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.65 Put Buy 151 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.60 Put Sell 151 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.60 Put Buy 151 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.15 Call Buy 165 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.15 Call Sell 165 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 218 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 218 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.15 Call Buy 226 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future 9.15 Call Sell 226 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 350 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 350 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 350 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 350 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 496 0.00
2030 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 496 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 833 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 833 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 863 0.00
2030 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 863 0.00
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2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022
2030 On 05/05/2022

R2032 Bond Future

2032 On 03/02/2022
2032 On 03/02/2022
2032 On 05/05/2022
2032 On 05/05/2022
2032 On 03/02/2022
2032 On 03/02/2022
2032 On 03/02/2022
2032 On 03/02/2022
2032 On 05/05/2022
2032 On 05/05/2022
2032 On 05/05/2022
2032 On 05/05/2022
2032 On 03/02/2022

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

9.60
9.60
9.65
9.65

9.15
9.15

9.65
9.65
9.60
9.60

9.15
9.15
9.65
9.65
9.60
9.60
9.15
9.15

Put
Put
Put
Put

Call
Call

Put
Put
Put
Put

Call
Call
Put
Put
Put
Put
Call
Call

Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy

1,083
1,083
1,374
1,374
1,597
1,597
1,598
1,598
1,601
1,601
2,396
2,396
2,550
2,550
2,700
2,700
2,964
2,964
2,965
2,965
4,300
4,300
4,447
4,447
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
7,500
7,500

16
16
16
16
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
87

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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Contract Strike C/P  Buy/Sell No. of Contracts

2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 87 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 87 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 87 0.00
2032 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 87 0.00
2032 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 87 0.00
2032 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 87 0.00
2032 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 87 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 115 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 115 0.00
2032 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 115 0.00
2032 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 115 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 122 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 122 0.00
2032 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 122 0.00
2032 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 122 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 427 0.00
2032 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 427 0.00
2032 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 427 0.00
2032 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 427 0.00
R2035 Bond Future

R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 12 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 12 0.00
R035 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 12 0.00
R035 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 12 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 48 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 48 0.00
R035 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 48 0.00
R035 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 48 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 76 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 76 0.00
R035 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 76 0.00
R035 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 76 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 139 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 139 0.00
R035 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 139 0.00
R035 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Buy 139 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Buy 168 0.00
R035 On 03/02/2022 Bond Future Sell 168 0.00
R035 On 05/05/2022 Bond Future Sell 168 0.00
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R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 03/02/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022
R035 On 05/05/2022

R2037 Bond Future

2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 03/02/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022
2037 On 05/05/2022

R2044 Bond Future

2044 On 03/02/2022
2044 On 03/02/2022

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future

Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell

168
443
443
443
443

27

27

27

27

67

67

67

67

70

70
122
122
122
122
124
124
124
124
163
163
163
163
165
165
194
194
194
194
235
235
503
503
503
503

43
43

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

Page 8 of 10

2022/01/24, 18:24:03



Contract

Strike C/P

Buy/Sell

No. of Contracts

2044 On 05/05/2022
2044 On 05/05/2022
2044 On 03/02/2022
2044 On 03/02/2022
2044 On 05/05/2022
2044 On 05/05/2022
2044 On 03/02/2022
2044 On 03/02/2022
2044 On 05/05/2022
2044 On 05/05/2022
2044 On 03/02/2022
2044 On 03/02/2022
2044 On 03/02/2022
2044 On 03/02/2022
2044 On 05/05/2022
2044 On 05/05/2022

R2048 Bond Future

R248 On 03/02/2022
R248 On 03/02/2022
R248 On 05/05/2022
R248 On 05/05/2022
R248 On 03/02/2022
R248 On 03/02/2022
R248 On 05/05/2022
R248 On 05/05/2022
R248 On 03/02/2022
R248 On 03/02/2022
R248 On 05/05/2022
R248 On 05/05/2022
R248 On 03/02/2022
R248 On 03/02/2022
R248 On 05/05/2022
R248 On 05/05/2022
R248 On 03/02/2022
R248 On 03/02/2022
R248 On 05/05/2022
R248 On 05/05/2022

R209 Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

43
43
45
45
45
45
74
74
74
74
162
162
162
162
162
162

265
265
265
265
410
410
410
410

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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R209 On 03/02/2022
R209 On 03/02/2022
R209 On 03/02/2022
R209 On 03/02/2022
R209 On 05/05/2022
R209 On 05/05/2022
R209 On 05/05/2022
R209 On 05/05/2022

R213 Bond Future

R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022
R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022
R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022
R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022
R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022
R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 03/02/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022
R213 On 05/05/2022

Grand Total for Daily Detailed Turnover:

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future
Bond Future

Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy

Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Sell

107
107
107
107
107
107
107
107

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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